
Price
$18.00

RB $10.00      /      HW $15.00
$30.00
$50.00

$5.00
No Tap  $35    /    Tap $45.00
Base price                    $15.00

$15.00
$6.00

Additional day price
$15.00
$10.00

$70.00

$8.00
$15.00
$10.00

$8.00

*Season Ski/Snowboard Demo w/ boot or w/ out boot will vary in price depending on product selected*

Snowboard 
Snowboard Only

Ski Sport
Ski Performance
Snowboard
Ski/SB only will be discounted per package

In Season Price

In Season Price 

Ski
Snowboard
Ski/Snowboard only

Season Youth Rentals 12 & under Pre Season deal 9/1-10/1
$99.00

Season Rentals Adult Pre Season deal 9/1-10/1

Ski/Snowboard boot only
Helment

$70.00
$70.00
$99.00

$50.00

$129.00
$129.00

Shop Tuning

Snowshoes

$25.00
$35.00
$50.00

$50.00 $45.00
$15.00 $10.00

Wakeboard, Surfers, Combo Skis, SUP's & Kayaks
Fun In The Sun Rentals 1 Day Price Additional day price

*Ski Boot only will add an additional $15 for binding safety check & must pass according to ASTM standards. A one time charge*

Sport Ski

Snowboard
Demo SB ($15.00 more for new 24/25 product)
Snowboard Boot Only
Helment
Goggle

Snow Skates 88 centimeters of pure shred potential

Demo Ski ($15.00 more for new 24/25 product)
Performance Ski

$7.00
$10.00

Ice Skate Sharpen

Full Ski & SB packages W/ Helment & Goggle
Goggle
Helment

Full Tune (Base Grind, P-Tex, Edge & Hot Iron Wax)
Extra P-Tex (Price will vary depending on condition of equipment W/ Full Tune)

Ski Mount
Boot Fitting / Adjustment (Price will vary depending on the work that needs to be done)

ASTM Ski Binding Test

New Prep
Hot Wax Roll Buff / Hot Iron Wax

Edge & Hot Iron Wax

$45.00
$10.00

$5.00
$5.00

$10.00

$30.00
$45.00
$15.00
$10.00
$25.00

$25.00
Adult Rentals Packages 1 Day Price Additional day price

$20.00

Ski Boot Only

$20.00
$5.00
$6.00

$5.00

Life Vest & Ropes

*Full Ski / Snowboard packages W/ Helment & Goggle receive ($5.00) off package price w/ extra ($5.00) for additional days*

*Price on Ski /Snowboard only, per package will drop ($10.00) and a extra ($5.00) for additional days* 

$5.00
$15.00

$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$50.00
$15.00
$10.00

$6.00
$7.00

$10.00

$90.00

$190.00
($60.00)

Ski / Snowboard Boot Only
Ski Only
Ski

$50.00

$40.00 $60.00

$30.00

$150.00
$160.00
$160.00
($40.00)

$180.00
$190.00

Ski/Snowboard boot only

Youth Rentals 12 & under Packages

Helment
$90.00

1 Day Price


