Season Youth Rentals 12 & under	Pre Season deal 9/1-10/1	In Seas	on Price
Ski	\$99.00		\$129.00
Snowboard	\$99.00		\$129.00
Ski/Snowboard only	\$70.00		\$90.00
Ski/Snowboard boot only	\$50.00		\$70.00
Helment	\$30.00		\$50.00
Season Rentals Adult	Pre Season deal 9/1-10/1	In Seas	on Price
Ski Sport	\$150.00		\$180.00
Ski Performance	\$160.00		\$190.00
Snowboard	\$160.00		\$190.00
Ski/SB only will be discounted per package	(\$40.00)		(\$60.00)
Ski/Snowboard boot only	\$70.00		\$90.00
Helment	\$40.00		\$60.00
*Season Ski/Snowboard Demo w/ boot or w	·	g on product se	•
Youth Rentals 12 & under Packages	1 Day Price		l day price
Ski	\$15.00		\$10.00
Ski Only	\$10.00		\$7.00
Ski / Snowboard Boot Only	\$8.00		\$6.00
Snowboard	\$15.00		\$10.00
Snowboard Only	\$10.00		\$7.00
Helment	\$8.00		\$6.00
Goggle	\$5.00		\$5.00
Full Ski & SB packages W/ Helment & Goggle	\$25.00		\$20.00
Adult Rentals Packages	1 Day Price	Additiona	Il day price
Sport Ski	\$25.00	710.0110.0110	\$20.00
Performance Ski	\$35.00		\$30.00
Demo Ski (\$15.00 more for new 24/25 product)	\$50.00		\$45.00
Snow Skates 88 centimeters of pure shred potential	\$20.00		\$15.00
Ski Boot Only	\$15.00		\$10.00
Snowboard	\$30.00		\$25.00
Demo SB (\$15.00 more for new 24/25 product)	\$50.00		\$45.00
Snowboard Boot Only	\$15.00		\$10.00
Helment	\$10.00		\$5.00
Goggle	\$5.00		\$5.00
Snowshoes	\$15.00		\$10.00
*Price on Ski /Snowboard only, per packag		) for additiona	
*Full Ski / Snowboard packages W/ Helment & Goggle receive (\$5.00) off package price w/ extra (\$5.00) for additional days*			
*Ski Boot only will add an additional \$15 for binding safety check & must pass according to ASTM standards. A one time charge*			
Fun In The Sun Rentals	1 Day Price		l day price
Wakeboard, Surfers, Combo Skis, SUP's & Kayaks	\$50.00	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	\$45.00
Life Vest & Ropes	\$15.00		\$10.00
Shop Tuning		Price	
New Prep			\$18.00
Hot Wax Roll Buff / Hot Iron Wax		<b>RB</b> \$10.00	/ HW \$15.00
Edge & Hot Iron Wax		1.2 720.00	\$30.00
Full Tune (Base Grind, P-Tex, Edge & Hot Iron Wax)			\$50.00
Extra P-Tex (Price will vary depending on condition of equipment W/ Full Tune)			\$5.00
Ski Mount		No Tap \$35	/ Tap \$45.00
Boot Fitting / Adjustment (Price will vary depending on the work that needs to be done)		Base price	\$15.00
ASTM Ski Binding Test		- 200   0.100	\$15.00
Ice Skate Sharpen			\$6.00
State Sharp	-	1	φ0.00